1985 KX125

PARTS DIAGRAM
SHOCK ABSORBER

Y

92027

5o

92093

&
92026

x ‘ERUNT ‘ f”,,ff/”’ 46}02

92055A—<§:::)
92028 @

DLISS

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

92033A—1<i:2)
92033A—€z::)

S S)
92027
45014
46043 @
52001
&E——11009

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1985 KX125

PARTS LIST
SHOCK ABSORBER

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 11009)
GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070)
PIPE-COMP-SUSP (Ref # 39093)
CYLINDER-SHOCKABSORBE (Ref # 43089)
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
KNOB-ASSY,OIL TANK (Ref # 46043)
ROD,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 46102)
TANK-OIL,SHOCKABSORBE (Ref # 52001)
JOINT-BALL,REAR SHOCK (Ref # 59266)
BOLT,PIPE-COMP-SUSP (Ref # 92001)
NUT,SPRING ADJUST LOC (Ref # 92015)
NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 92015A)
SPACER (Ref # 92026)
COLLAR,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92027)
BUSHING,ROD (Ref # 92028)
RING-SNAP,REARSHOCK (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,SHOCKABSORB (Ref # 92033A)
RING-0,ROD (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,ROD (Ref # 92055A)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081B)
BUSHING-RUBBER,SHOCKA (Ref # 92092)
SEAL,REAR SHOCK (Ref # 92093)

PART NUMBER

44045-057

13070-1075
39093-1105
43089-1105
45014-1301
46043-1053
46102-1135
52001-1058
59266-1053
92001-1752
92015-1238
92015-1239
92026-1253
92027-1871

92028-1288
92033-1090
92033-1194
92055-1181

92055-1234
92081-1798
92081-1878
92081-1880
92092-1054
92093-1183

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
4

NG Y N N O S N U N A NG O NN G S NG YO AR W B G G N5 YO PO W O N O U W (L O I G Y



