

1985 KX125

PARTS LIST

SHOCK ABSORBER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER (Ref # 11009)	44045-057	4
GUIDE,SPRING (Ref # 13070)	13070-1075	1
PIPE-COMP-SUSP (Ref # 39093)	39093-1105	1
CYLINDER-SHOCKABSORBE (Ref # 43089)	43089-1105	1
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)	45014-1301	1
KNOB-ASSY,OIL TANK (Ref # 46043)	46043-1053	1
ROD,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 46102)	46102-1135	1
TANK-OIL,SHOCKABSORBE (Ref # 52001)	52001-1058	1
JOINT-BALL,REAR SHOCK (Ref # 59266)	59266-1053	1
BOLT,PIPE-COMP-SUSP (Ref # 92001)	92001-1752	2
NUT,SPRING ADJUST LOC (Ref # 92015)	92015-1238	1
NUT,SPRING ADJUST (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1239	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-1253	1
COLLAR,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92027)	92027-1871	2
BUSHING,ROD (Ref # 92028)	92028-1288	1
RING-SNAP,REARSHOCK (Ref # 92033)	92033-1090	1
RING-SNAP,SHOCKABSORB (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1194	2
RING-O,ROD (Ref # 92055)	92055-1181	1
RING-O,ROD (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1234	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081)	92081-1798	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1878	1
SPRING,SHOCKABSORBER, (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1880	1
BUSHING-RUBBER,SHOCKA (Ref # 92092)	92092-1054	1
SEAL,REAR SHOCK (Ref # 92093)	92093-1183	2